Check Date
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP

CDM SMITH, INC.

CIBER GLOBAL, LLC

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.

HORIZON ENGINEERING GROUP, INC
JOHN BROWN & SONS, INC.
KINARD-STONE, INC.

KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES
KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

Pl CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
PRECISION BUILD SOLUTIONS, LLC
QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

REAL IMAGE SOLUTIONS

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,
ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P

TEWS COMPANY

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION

THE NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL, ELECTRIC,
INC.

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC
VERITAS STEEL, LLC

WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.
WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.
WEFTV, INC.

WOOD EIS, INC.

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC

AT&T

AUTOBASE, INC.

BRANDON JOSEPH ALFRED

CANON FINANCAL SERVICES

Amount Bank Code

$15,073.55|21cf
$32,114.78|21cf
$604,830.00|21cf
$7,600.00{21cf
$37,856.70|21cf
$21,446.35(21cf
$321,082.01|21cf
$67,312.00(21cf
$562.02|21cf

$167,183.93|21cf
$173,268.13|21cf
$4,250.00|21cf
$189,562.82|21cf
$255,448.13|21cf
$87,439.00(21cf
$543,326.17|21cf
$92,809.1821cf
$79,911.50|21cf

$424.86|21cf
$121,816.00|21cf
$49,283.99|21cf
$1,778,916.40 | 21cf

$39,146.50(21cf
$179,838.92|21cf

$858,886.80|21cf
$54,558.84(21cf
$4,387.50(21cf

$8,671.50|21cf
$7,010.87(21cf
$1,836,008.68|21cf
$61,275.42(21cf

$68,840.11|21cf
$114,162.00|21cf
$207,280.03|21cf
$240,078.48|21cf
$222,444.28|21cf
$27,115.00/|21cf
$54,967.78|21cf
$4,260.00|disb
$110,791.50/disb
$12,883.70|disb
$3,311.66/disb
$140,275.63|disb
$254.69|disb
$206.66|disb



7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022

7/20/2022
7/21/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022

CARLOS G. RIVERA
CHRISTOPHER M. BROOKS
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ
EZRA JAMES JACKSON

FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &
MOTOR VEHICLES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION
GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO
GOOGLE LLC

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

N-ABLE SOLUTIONS ULC

N-ABLE SOLUTIONS ULC

NCC GROUP SOFTWARE RES., LLC

NICE IN CONTACT

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS
PREFERRED MATERIALS INC

QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.
ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
SPENCER ROSS

SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL, OF FLORIDA,
INC.

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY

$252.46/|disb
$1,555.26|disb
$7,000.00|disb
$6,852.68 | disb
$5,950.18|disb
$2,589.28|disb
$3,551.78|disb
$2,973.23|disb
$47.68|disb
$36.17|disb
$8,653.72|disb
$796.99|disb
$2,262.35|disb
$210,658.76/disb

$50,000.00|disb
$426,931.42|disb

$3,149.23|disb
$46,093.12|disb
$21.00|disb

$187.34/|disb

$6,551.72|disb
$338,761.20 disb
$997.15|disb
$181.29|disb
$146,927.89|disb
$211,000.00/ disb
$18,774.55 | disb
$4,246.00|disb
$2,123.00|disb
$2,300.00|disb
$58,500.12|disb
$66.18|disb
$5,453.90|disb
$13,926.52|disb
$6,145.36|disb
$763,194.36/disb
$8,320.10/|disb
$12,800.00|disb
$6,475.84|disb
$34,588.51|disb
$800.00|disb
$909.40|disb

$1,978.00|disb
$2,035.82|disb
$37,615.00|disb
$29,243.60|disb



7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/20/2022

TRANSGLOBAL CONCESSIONS, LLC
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA
WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.
WEFTV, INC.

$15,000.00|disb
$1,941.74|disb
$627.19|disb
$1,594.73|disb
$9,525.00|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

