Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$15,073.55	
	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$32,114.78	
	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$604,830.00	
	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$7,600.00	
	ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$37,856.70	
	AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP	\$21,446.35	
	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$321,082.01	
	CIBER GLOBAL, LLC	\$67,312.00	
	GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA	\$562.02	
	CONSULEX	7552.62	
	HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	\$167,183.93	21cf
	HORIZON ENGINEERING GROUP, INC	\$173,268.13	
	JOHN BROWN & SONS, INC.	\$4,250.00	
	KINARD-STONE, INC.	\$189,562.82	
	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$255,448.13	
	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$87,439.00	
	MEHTA AND ASSOCIATES	\$543,326.17	
	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$92,809.18	
	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$79,911.50	
	LLP	773,311.30	2101
	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$424.86	21cf
	PRECISION BUILD SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$121,816.00	
	QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.	\$49,283.99	
	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$1,778,916.40	
7/23/2022	MANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	Ş1,770,510. 4 0	2101
7/25/2022	REAL IMAGE SOLUTIONS	\$39,146.50	21cf
	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A	\$179,838.92	
	RK&K		
	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$858,886.80	21cf
	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$54,558.84	
7/20/2022	STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,	\$4,387.50	
	ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P	, ,	
	TEWS COMPANY	\$8,671.50	21cf
	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$7,010.87	21cf
	THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION	\$1,836,008.68	
	THE NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL, ELECTRIC,	\$61,275.42	
	INC.		
	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$68,840.11	21cf
	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, LLC	\$114,162.00	
	VERITAS STEEL, LLC	\$207,280.03	
	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$240,078.48	
	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$222,444.28	
	WFTV, INC.	\$27,115.00	
	WOOD EIS, INC.	\$54,967.78	
	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$4,260.00	
	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$110,791.50	
	ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$12,883.70	
	AT&T	\$3,311.66	
, -, -== .		\$140,275.63	
7/20/2022	AUTUBASE, INC.	7140.273.03	uiso
	AUTOBASE, INC. BRANDON JOSEPH ALFRED	\$254.69	

			1
7/20/2022	CARLOS G. RIVERA	\$252.46	
7/20/2022	CHRISTOPHER M. BROOKS	\$1,555.26	
7/20/2022	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$7,000.00	disb
7/20/2022	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$6,852.68	disb
7/20/2022	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$5,950.18	disb
7/20/2022	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,589.28	disb
7/20/2022	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$3,551.78	disb
7/20/2022	DUKE ENERGY	\$2,973.23	disb
7/20/2022	DUKE ENERGY	\$47.68	disb
7/20/2022	DUKE ENERGY	\$36.17	disb
7/25/2022	DUKE ENERGY	\$8,653.72	disb
7/20/2022	EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ	\$796.99	
7/20/2022	EZRA JAMES JACKSON	\$2,262.35	
7/25/2022	FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &	\$210,658.76	
., _0, _0	MOTOR VEHICLES	φ==0,000σ	
7/20/2022	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,	\$50,000.00	dish
7,20,2022	TRANSPORTATION	750,000.00	uisb
7/21/2022	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,	\$426,931.42	dish
7/21/2022	TRANSPORTATION	7420,331.42	uisb
7/20/2022	GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO	\$3,149.23	dich
7/20/2022	GOOGLE LLC	\$46,093.12	
7/20/2022	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$21.00	
7/20/2022	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITT	\$21.00	uisb
7/25/2022	GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA	\$187.34	dich
1/23/2022		\$107.54	uisb
7/25/2022	CONSULEX	\$6,551.72	dich
7/25/2022	HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.		
7/25/2022	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$338,761.20	
7/20/2022	JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC	\$997.15	
7/25/2022	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$181.29	
7/20/2022	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$146,927.89	
7/20/2022	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$211,000.00	
7/25/2022	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$18,774.55	
7/20/2022	N-ABLE SOLUTIONS ULC	\$4,246.00	
7/20/2022	N-ABLE SOLUTIONS ULC	\$2,123.00	
7/20/2022	NCC GROUP SOFTWARE RES., LLC	\$2,300.00	
7/20/2022	NICE IN CONTACT	\$58,500.12	
7/25/2022	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$66.18	
7/20/2022	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$5,453.90	
7/25/2022	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$13,926.52	
7/25/2022	PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS	\$6,145.36	
7/25/2022	PREFERRED MATERIALS INC	\$763,194.36	
7/20/2022	QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.	\$8,320.10	
7/20/2022	ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.	\$12,800.00	disb
7/25/2022	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$6,475.84	disb
7/25/2022	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$34,588.51	disb
7/20/2022	SPENCER ROSS	\$800.00	disb
7/20/2022	SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL, OF FLORIDA,	\$909.40	disb
	INC.		
7/25/2022	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,978.00	disb
7/25/2022	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,035.82	
7/20/2022	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$37,615.00	
1 / 20 / 2022			

7/20/2022	TRANSGLOBAL CONCESSIONS, LLC	\$15,000.00	disb
7/20/2022	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$1,941.74	disb
7/25/2022	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$627.19	disb
7/25/2022	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$1,594.73	disb
7/20/2022	WFTV, INC.	\$9,525.00	disb